Sr

10

11

12

13

14

ac

Questions

Complete the following.
Scotland 27186453 Lots 7293 Loan 8367 and ........

Insert the missing word.
Grace (Read) Dane
Beard (...)Eggs

Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second.
B(...)OW

Insert the word that completes the first word and begins the second.
APR(..)ION

Insert the missing word.
Gong (ogle) Else
Mars (. ..)Dime

Find the odd man out.
Shropamee

Toga

Rhose

Vabere

What is the next number in the series?
1810647

Generation = 95
Television=7?

Insert the word missing from the brackets.
54(hide)98
53(....)16

Insert the word that means the same as the two words outside the brackets.

Light (. . . .) Competition

Insert the missing number.
857 969 745 1193 ?

Question Image

Insert the word that means the same as the two words
Outside the brackets.
Card-Game (. . ..) Rod

Insert the missing number.

81016347

Find the odd man out.
Rahic
Lotos

oDow> DOWH

oow>

oOom» TOowW>

com» Oo®m»

w =

Answers Choice

786
788
787
789

cow>

. Edge
Age
Dead
Die

cow>

End of All

All of End
Finished All
All of Finished

Off
On
Light
Red

oow» COowm>

Mide
Amid
Mid

ow»

Semaphore
Gota

Horse
Bevare

oow>

Face
Hat
Fat
Low

Match
Box
Hunger
Girl

293
291
297
299

. Solitaire
. Spider
Poker

78
98
88
68

. Mouse
. Rhent



16

17

18

19

20

Sumoe
Rhenot

Find the odd man out.
Ruyers

Seexs

Nollwarg

Arolfid

Find the odd man out.
Gaber
Yr Fre
Nukks
Thacy

Insert the missing letter.
BCEJ?

Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets.

Excavation (.. .) Possession

Insert the missing number.

651 (331) 342
449 ( )523

owp

oow»

oow

DOT> DOW

Lot
Haric

Ruyee
Sees
Wargnol

Bager
Hacy
Csy

Meen

Man
Mess

329

321
326



