

## MCQ's Test For IQ

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
		A 700
	Complete the following.	A. 786
1	Scotland 27186453 Lots 7293 Loan 8367 and	B. 788
		C. 787
		D. 789
	Insert the missing word.	A = 1
	Grace (Read) Dane	A. Edge
2		B. Age
	Beard () Eggs	C. Dead D. Die
		D. Die
		A. End of All
	Insert the word that completes the first word and starts the second.	B. All of End
3	B()OW	C. Finished All
		D. All of Finished
	Insert the word that completes the first word and begins the second.	A. Off
4	APR () ION	B. On
-	74 17() 1017	C. Light
		D. Red
	Inpart the missing word	
	Insert the missing word.	A. Mide
5	Gong (ogle) Else	B. Amid
-	Mars () Dime	C. Mid
	Find the odd man out	
	Find the odd man out.	
	Shropamee	A. Semaphore
6	Toga	B. Gota
-	Rhose	C. Horse
	Vabere	D. Bevare
		A 0
	What is the next number in the series?	A. 2
7	18 10 6 4 ?	B. 3
		C. 5
		D. 6
	O	A. 89
0	Generation = 95	B. 81
8	Television = ?	C. 98
		D. 89
	Insert the word missing from the brackets.	A. Face
9	54(hide)98	B. Hat
J	53()16	C. Fat
		D. Low
		A. Matali
	Insert the word that means the same as the two words outside the brackets.	A. Match
10	Light () Competition	B. Box
		C. Hunger D. Girl
		D. GIII
		A. 293
	Insert the missing number.	B. 291
11	857 969 745 1193 ?	C. 297
		D. 299
12	Question Image	
	Insert the word that means the same as the two words	A. Solitaire
13	Outside the brackets.	B. Spider
1.1		
10	Card-Game () Rod	
IJ	Card-Game () Rod	C. Poker
IJ	Card-Game () Rod	
13		C. Poker A. 78
	Insert the missing number.	C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98
14		C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98 C. 88
	Insert the missing number.	C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98
	Insert the missing number. 8 10 16 34 ?	C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98 C. 88
	Insert the missing number. 8 10 16 34 ?  Find the odd man out.	C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98 C. 88 D. 68
	Insert the missing number. 8 10 16 34 ?  Find the odd man out. Rahic	C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98 C. 88 D. 68  A. Mouse
	Insert the missing number. 8 10 16 34 ?  Find the odd man out.	C. Poker  A. 78 B. 98 C. 88 D. 68

เอ	Sumoe Rhenot	C. Lot D. Haric
16	Find the odd man out. Ruyers Seexs Nollwarg Arolfid	A. Ruyee B. Sees C. Wargnol D. Florida
17	Find the odd man out. Gaber Yr Fre Nukks Thacy	A. Skunk B. Bager C. Hacy D. Csy
18	Insert the missing letter. B C E J ?	A. X B. W C. S D. R
19	Insert the word that means the same as the words outside the brackets. Excavation $(\ldots)$ Possession	A. Meen B. Mine C. Man D. Mess
20	Insert the missing number. 651 (331) 342 449 ( ) 523	A. 329 B. 324 C. 321 D. 326